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Merton Park 

Merton Park Burglary - 
Residential 

WILTON CRESCENT Unknown suspect has forced entry into the address 
and taken a bicycle from inside. 

03/04/2021 
13:30:00 

03/04/2021 
13:30:00 

Merton Park Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

MORDEN COURT Victim's moped has been moved from outside his 
home address. Suspects have been seen by a member 
of public and CCTV interfering with the moped in 
YORK ROAD car park 

04/04/2021 
22:30:00 

04/04/2021 
22:45:00 

Merton Park Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

LONDON ROAD Victim left vehicle parked in own rear business car 
park and two suspects have stolen it 

12/04/2021 
11:25:00 

12/04/2021 
11:26:00 

Merton Park Burglary - 
Residential 

MOSTYN ROAD Suspect has attempted to break into property via 
backdoor. 

16/04/2021 
03:00:00 

16/04/2021 
03:00:00 

Merton Park Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

POPLAR ROAD 
SOUTH 

Suspects have attempted to steal a bicycle 17/04/2021 
14:06:00 

17/04/2021 
14:09:00 

Merton Park Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

POPLAR ROAD Suspect posing as buyer attended victim’s house, 
while looking at car he has pushed the victim and 
taken key from his hand and then drove off in victim's 
car.  

18/04/2021 
17:58:00 

  

Merton Park Theft From M/V CANNON HILL LANE Registration plates taken 23/04/2021 
16:00:00 

24/04/2021 
06:00:00 

 


