Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures April 2021

Merton Park

NA - I D - I	B	MULTON CRECCENIT	till and the state of the state	02/04/2024	02/04/2024
Merton Park	Burglary -	WILTON CRESCENT	Unknown suspect has forced entry into the address	03/04/2021	03/04/2021
	Residential		and taken a bicycle from inside.	13:30:00	13:30:00
Merton Park	Theft/Taking of	MORDEN COURT	Victim's moped has been moved from outside his	04/04/2021	04/04/2021
	M/V		home address. Suspects have been seen by a member	22:30:00	22:45:00
			of public and CCTV interfering with the moped in		
			YORK ROAD car park		
Merton Park	Theft/Taking of	LONDON ROAD	Victim left vehicle parked in own rear business car	12/04/2021	12/04/2021
	M/V		park and two suspects have stolen it	11:25:00	11:26:00
Merton Park	Burglary -	MOSTYN ROAD	Suspect has attempted to break into property via	16/04/2021	16/04/2021
	Residential		backdoor.	03:00:00	03:00:00
Merton Park	Theft/Taking of	POPLAR ROAD	Suspects have attempted to steal a bicycle	17/04/2021	17/04/2021
	Pedal Cycles	SOUTH		14:06:00	14:09:00
Merton Park	Theft/Taking of	POPLAR ROAD	Suspect posing as buyer attended victim's house,	18/04/2021	
	M/V		while looking at car he has pushed the victim and	17:58:00	
			taken key from his hand and then drove off in victim's		
			car.		
Merton Park	Theft From M/V	CANNON HILL LANE	Registration plates taken	23/04/2021	24/04/2021
				16:00:00	06:00:00